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Women / 3 / 9+ yrs.
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyra Lee325
USGTC

9.500 9.650 9.5509.425 38.125
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Krissy Tse317
Chicago Park Dist

9.100 9.300 9.1259.375 36.900
10 2 2 2 2 

2 

Norah Sax305
Bartlett

9.775 8.850 8.9259.050 36.600
1 6T 5 6 3T

3T

Taylor Kegel302
Bartlett

9.375 9.200 8.8009.225 36.600
5 3 3 10 3T

3T

Melissa Mockus304
Bartlett

9.350 9.125 8.9008.900 36.275
6T 4 8 7T 5 

5 

Colette Norvell327
USGTC

9.000 8.850 9.0758.925 35.850
11 6T 6T 3T 6 

6 

Keira Duffy320
Chicago Park Dist

9.550 8.850 9.0758.225 35.700
3 6T 15T 3T 7 

7 

Ximena Valdivia319
Chicago Park Dist

9.600 8.650 8.6758.650 35.575
2 9T 12 12 8 

8 

Jamie Kruth331
USGTC

9.175 8.350 8.9009.100 35.525
9 12 4 7T 9 

9 

Samantha Matzek326
USGTC

8.950 8.900 9.0258.350 35.225
12T 5 14 5 10 

10 

Maggie Polatsek329
USGTC

8.925 8.650 8.7508.675 35.000
14 9T 11 11 11 

11 

Ellison Knapp379
Chicago Park Dist

9.350 8.575 8.5258.500 34.950
6T 11 13 14 12 

12 

Lila Polatsek330
USGTC

8.775 8.300 8.4508.925 34.450
15 13 6T 15T 13 

13 

Alanya Woitel323
USGTC

8.675 8.225 8.6258.700 34.225
16 16 10 13 14 

14 

Allison Farr321
USGTC

8.300 8.250 8.4508.725 33.725
18 15 9 15T 15 

15 

Paige Gordon313
Chicago Park Dist

9.250 7.350 8.8508.225 33.675
8 17 15T 9 16 

16 

Audrey Kashmier333
USGTC

8.950 8.275 8.4506.250 31.925
12T 14 18 15T 17 

17 

Mackenzie Gowans314
Chicago Park Dist

8.475 0.000 8.1507.600 24.225
17 18 17 18 18 

18 
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